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2010 Hamish Woodman - criteria 5 
2010 Amelia Moore - criteria 5 
2010 Rio Santesy – criteria 6  
2008 Sacha Fleury-Allen – criteria 6  
2010 Emily Lane – criteria 6  
2010 Eliott Cullen – criteria 6 
2010 Chase Pighin – criteria 6 
2010 Skye Cadell – criteria 6  
2010 Linnaea Heidt – criteria 6   
2008 Rowen Brecher - criteria 6 
2008 Fiona Woodman - criteria 6 
2010 Oliver Senichenko – criteria 6 
2009 Anton Malin – criteria 6  
2009 Annika Vipler - criteria 6 
2010 Soliel Bitting – criteria 6  
2010 Gideon Breugem – criteria 7      
2010      Marcus Segelken – criteria 7  
2010  Gavin Grey – criteria 7 
2010 Adelie Albert – criteria 7       
2009 Etoile Brown – criteria 7 
2008 Alexander Forsyth – criteria 7 
2010 Adelaide Walton – criteria 7 
2010 Camille Yapps – criteria 7    
2009 Adrian Wickham – selection policy 5 (discretionary) 
2009 Avafei Clark – selection policy 5 (force majeure) 
2009 Magnus Sandell - selection policy 5 (force majeure)  (26) 
 
       
BC Development Squad – criteria 7 ranking list                                               
Amelia Moore  D  
Hamish Woodman D 
Emilie Kvick  S 
Ella Fuller  D 
Eula Palmer-Bird D 
Luc Austin  S 
Chase Pighin  D   
Alex Heale  D 
Andreas Inkster  S 
Mark Shapovalov D 
Riley Hobbs  D 
Aleah Smith  S 
Nadia Wallin  D 
Lex Hostyn  D 
Adelie Albert  S  



Elliot Cullen  D  
Ember Smith  D 
Gideon Breugem S  
Sonny Maclean  D 
Soliel Bitting  D  
Oliver Senichenko S  
Simon Heidt  D 
Rio Sandesy  D 
Noah Wilson  S 
Dawson Abraham D 
Skye Cadell  D 
Fiona Woodman S 
Linnaea Heidt  D 
Emily Lane  D 
Annika Vipler  S 
Anton Malin  D 
Alexander Forsyth D 
Markus Segelken S 
Rowen Brecher  D 
Gavin Grey  D 
Adelaide Walton S 
Camille Yapps  D 
Etoile Brown  D 
 
 
Next athletes on criteria 7 ranking list 
Allison Bridge  S   2009  9th in YOB BC Cup Series aggregates  
Adrian Wickham D   2009  already a discretionary choice – 6th in aggregates 
Reed Macinnis  D   2010  10th in aggregates 
Isaac Cullen  S   2010  did not have an aggregate ranking 
Wyatt Gitt  D   2009  tie for 7th in aggregates 
Kai Redman  D   2009  9th in aggregates 
Avafei Clark  S   2009   already a force majeure 
Elia Comeau  D   2009  7th in aggregates 
Gabriel Janz  D   2009  10th in aggregates 
Ayla Musselman-Bell S   2009  10th in aggregates 
 
 
 
 


